

The Simply Good Foods Company to Participate in the Goldman Sachs Global Staples Forum 2018

April 23, 2018

DENVER, April 23, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- The Simply Good Foods Company (NASDAQ:SMPL) (NASDAQ:SMPL.W) ("Simply Good Foods" or the "Company"), a developer, marketer and seller of branded nutritional foods and snacking products, today announced that management will participate in a fireside chat at the Goldman Sachs Global Staples Forum 2018 on Tuesday, May 8, 2018 at 8:55 a.m. ET in New York, NY.

In addition, the webcast will be broadcast live over the Internet hosted at the "Investor Relations" section of the Company's website at http://www.thesimplygoodfoodscompany.com and will be archived for 30 days.

About The Simply Good Foods Company

The Simply Good Foods Company is the company created by the business combination of Conyers Park Acquisition Corp., with executive founders Jim Kilts and Dave West, long-time business leaders in the consumer products sector, and NCP-ATK Holdings, Inc. Today, our highly-focused product portfolio consists primarily of nutrition bars, ready-to-drink shakes, snacks and confectionery products marketed under the Atkins®, SimplyProtein®, Atkins Endulge®, and Atkins Harvest Trail brand names. Simply Good Foods will look to expand its platform through investment opportunities in the snacking space and broader food category. Over time, Simply Good Foods aspires to become a portfolio of brands that bring simple goodness, happiness and positive experiences to consumers and their families.

Investor Contacts

Katie Turner/ Rachel Perkins ICR 646-277-1228 Katie.turner@icrinc.com Rachel.perkins@icrinc.com

Mark Pogharian

MPogharian@thesimplygoodfoodscompany.com



Source: The Simply Good Foods Company